
Trophy Report SINGLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             05/18/25 
Total Shooters   76 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
NH   99 04788  16.1   CULBERTSON FRANK            |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st 
NH   34 01440  15.1   WRIGHT PHILLIP              | 99 |    |    |    |    |  AA    AA 1st 
NH   99 03093  15.3   GARCIA FELIPE               | 98 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   15 11455  9.5    KAKNES PAUL R               |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   26 04230  6.2    POOR ALAN R                 | 98 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
NH   12 11548  9.1    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   13 16156  12.3   LOMBARDY MICHAEL D          | 98 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
NH   18 59297  15.4   REDUS JACK E                |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   96 03760  6.4    CUBELLI FRANK J             |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   21 20475  10.4   CAMPBELL BRIAN D            |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   97 05076  1.4    WELLINGTON ALAN M           |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C     C 1st 
RI   17 77714  2.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   
VT   10 15800  14.2   DIVELLO DOUG                |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   12 15394  12.5   GRANT DANIEL L              |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   09 21110  10.3   EARLY PETER                 |    |    |    | 95 |    |  C   
MA   08 11720  13.1   MACMASTER DAVID             |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 
NH   08 11231  11.3   EATON PETER C               |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   19 40902  11.1   BRETT ERIC                  | 95 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   95 03131  6.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   19 32607  7.4    GRENON RONALD               |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 
MA   16 24831  4.1    SUSCAVAGE PARKER            |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   11 13614  5.1    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   25 19106  7.1    BERNIER CHRISTOPHER         |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
RI   87 01732  12.4   PECKHAM NORMAN S            |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   12 14247  12.2   KANAVOS MATTHEW             |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   24 17841  7.2    ELHARIRI HASSAN             |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50314  2.1    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   90 02503  11.4   SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   92 03487  14.5   LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70563  14.4   KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
MA   23 05722  2.5    LEAL SETH                   |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
MA   17 70142  8.4    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
MA   85 01697  14.3   NIHTILA RICHARD A           |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   
RI   01 12819  1.5    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   85 02107  15.2   RUSSELL DAVID J             |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
MA   13 10546  12.1   DUMAS PAUL F                |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
MA   20 73069  16.4   KNIGHT DEAN A               |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
MA   20 73909  13.2   MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   88 04108  1.1    NYE TIMOTHY R               |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
MA   11 14881  14.1   BROOKS THOMAS E             | 91 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   25 20695  10.2   GETSEY WILLIAM ANDRE        |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50088  6.1    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
NH   08 15012  8.2    GREEN JASON E               |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   18 50532  2.3    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
MA   24 18166  4.5    PARHAM JAY W                |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 16861  9.4    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   16 26012  5.2    KELLY KEITH                 |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   16 26866  8.3    GOLDFARB MARC E             |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D     D 1st 
MA   22 16005  2.4    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          | 90 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   11 15208  7.5    NICHOLSON JIM               |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   91 06252  11.2   MILLER STEPHEN M            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   87 07026  6.3    HEWETT RICHARD G            |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   
MA   19 37054  8.5    KELLY KEVIN                 |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   
MA   16 24007  8.1    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
NH   82 05970  10.1   NADEAU DENNIS J             |    |    |    | 89 |    |  C   
NH   26 00487  11.5   BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
NH   99 04790  4.3    CONNOLLY KEVIN P            |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   



NH   18 56037  10.5   BOUCHER MARTIN              |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   
MA   03 13482  13.3   BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   
RI   25 22622  3.5    GIBBONS ROBERT              |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   
NH   23 06533  5.3    RUSSO JOHN                  |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 20591  9.2    CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   
MA   94 03534  1.2    BENSON GARY E               |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   
MA   16 24432  3.2    STEED TIMOTHY J             |    |    |    | 86 |    |  C   
NH   14 15180  5.4    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   
MA   92 02409  1.3    KING CHARLES F              |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   
MA   98 00792  16.3   MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    | 84 |    |  C   
MA   23 02288  4.4    SUSCAVAGE MICHAEL J         |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   
MA   25 19105  7.3    BERNIER CHRISTOPHER         |    |    |    |    | 83 |  D   
MA   25 23013  15.5   CATACCHIO ANDREW            |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 21378  5.5    HARTSHORN KENNETH RA        |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 22594  3.3    PETROPOULOS JARED MI        |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   
MA   91 02076  13.4   MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    |    | 78 |    |  C   
RI   17 70988  3.1    BROWN DAVID                 |    |    |    |    | 76 |  D   
MA   25 20904  4.2    SUSCAVAGE THERESA K         |    |    |    |    | 76 |  D   
MA   80 04054  3.4    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 75 |  D   



Trophy Report HANDICAP            N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB            05/18/25 
Total Shooters   64 
 
                                                      From:  25   22   19    
               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  
NH   18 59297  1.2    REDUS JACK E                |    |    |    |    | 94 |  19.5    YG 1 1st 
NH   19 40902  4.3    BRETT ERIC                  |    |    |    | 93 |    |  22.5    YG 2 1st 
MA   16 24007  4.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    | 92 |    |  22    
MA   19 32607  13.4   GRENON RONALD               |    |    |    |    | 92 |  19.5  
MA   91 06085  9.2    ARCHAMBEAULT ED R           |    |    |    | 91 |    |  24    
MA   13 16156  3.4    LOMBARDY MICHAEL D          |    |    | 91 |    |    |  27      YG 3 1st 
MA   90 02503  11.3   SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20    
MA   92 03487  9.1    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 88 |    |    |  26    
MA   25 23013  7.3    CATACCHIO ANDREW            |    |    |    |    | 88 |  20    
MA   05 16861  6.4    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  25    
MA   82 01907  9.4    PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    | 88 |    |    |  25    
MA   25 19106  7.1    BERNIER CHRISTOPHER         |    |    |    |    | 88 |  20    
MA   21 20475  12.2   CAMPBELL BRIAN D            |    |    |    | 88 |    |  23    
MA   17 70142  7.4    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    |    | 88 |  20    
MA   98 00792  1.4    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 87 |  20.5  
RI   87 01732  2.4    PECKHAM NORMAN S            |    |    | 87 |    |    |  25.5  
MA   18 50314  8.3    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    |    | 87 |    |  24    
NH   08 15012  12.4   GREEN JASON E               |    |    |    | 87 |    |  23    
MA   91 06252  8.4    MILLER STEPHEN M            |    |    |    | 86 |    |  23    
NH   16 26866  1.3    GOLDFARB MARC E             |    |    |    |    | 86 |  19.5  
NH   14 15180  1.1    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  19    
NH   82 05970  11.1   NADEAU DENNIS J             |    |    |    | 86 |    |  22.5  
MA   23 02288  10.4   SUSCAVAGE MICHAEL J         |    |    |    |    | 86 |  20    
MA   20 73909  12.1   MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    |    |    | 86 |    |  23    
RI   17 77714  3.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  27    
NH   23 06533  4.5    RUSSO JOHN                  |    |    |    |    | 85 |  21.5  
MA   87 07026  14.2   HEWETT RICHARD G            |    |    |    | 85 |    |  22    
MA   09 21110  10.5   EARLY PETER                 |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    
MA   15 11455  4.2    KAKNES PAUL R               |    |    |    | 84 |    |  22.5  
MA   11 14881  6.1    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 84 |    |    |  26.5  
VT   10 15800  14.3   DIVELLO DOUG                |    |    |    | 84 |    |  23    
MA   22 16005  3.5    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    |    | 84 |    |    |  25    
MA   08 11720  12.3   MACMASTER DAVID             |    |    |    | 84 |    |  22    
MA   20 73069  8.5    KNIGHT DEAN A               |    |    |    | 84 |    |  22    
MA   18 50088  4.1    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    |    | 83 |    |  22    
NH   12 11548  6.5    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    | 83 |    |    |  25    
NH   26 00487  11.4   BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    | 83 |    |  22    
MA   96 03760  12.5   CUBELLI FRANK J             |    |    | 83 |    |    |  25    
MA   23 05722  1.5    LEAL SETH                   |    |    |    |    | 82 |  19    
RI   25 22622  5.5    GIBBONS ROBERT              |    |    |    |    | 82 |  20    
MA   17 70563  14.5   KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    |    |    | 82 |  20.5  
NH   08 11231  2.1    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 82 |    |    |  25    
MA   24 17841  7.2    ELHARIRI HASSAN             |    |    |    |    | 82 |  20    
MA   16 24432  5.2    STEED TIMOTHY J             |    |    |    |    | 81 |  20    
MA   95 03131  2.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 81 |    |    |  27    
NH   99 03093  6.3    GARCIA FELIPE               |    |    | 80 |    |    |  26.5  
MA   11 13614  8.2    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    |    | 80 |    |  22.5  
MA   19 37054  7.5    KELLY KEVIN                 |    |    |    |    | 79 |  20    
MA   18 50532  3.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 79 |    |    |  25.5  
MA   03 13482  13.3   BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 79 |  19    
MA   16 20591  13.2   CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    |    |    | 79 |  19    
MA   85 02107  6.2    RUSSELL DAVID J             |    |    | 78 |    |    |  25    
MA   25 20695  11.2   GETSEY WILLIAM ANDRE        |    |    |    |    | 75 |  20.5  
MA   81 03858  9.3    MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    |    | 74 |    |    |  27    
MA   13 10546  2.2    DUMAS PAUL F                |    |    | 73 |    |    |  27    
RI   17 70988  5.1    BROWN DAVID                 |    |    |    |    | 72 |  20    



MA   16 26012  8.1    KELLY KEITH                 |    |    |    |    | 72 |  21.5  
MA   25 20904  10.3   SUSCAVAGE THERESA K         |    |    |    |    | 71 |  19    
MA   25 19105  10.1   BERNIER CHRISTOPHER         |    |    |    |    | 70 |  20    
RI   01 12819  2.3    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    |    | 70 |    |    |  27    
MA   12 14247  3.3    KANAVOS MATTHEW             |    |    | 64 |    |    |  27    
MA   25 22594  5.3    PETROPOULOS JARED MI        |    |    |    |    | 63 |  20    
MA   80 04054  5.4    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 58 |  20    
NH   18 56037  11.5   BOUCHER MARTIN              |    |    |    |    | 11 |  20.5  



Trophy Report DOUBLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             05/18/25 
Total Shooters   42 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
NH   99 03093  8.2    GARCIA FELIPE               |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B     CH 
MA   22 16005  2.4    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
VT   10 15800  1.2    DIVELLO DOUG                |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
NH   14 15180  5.1    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
MA   13 16156  1.4    LOMBARDY MICHAEL D          |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70563  1.3    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   11 14881  1.1    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
NH   12 11548  8.1    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 24432  3.2    STEED TIMOTHY J             |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
NH   99 04788  2.2    CULBERTSON FRANK            |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50088  5.3    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50314  2.3    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
MA   85 01697  1.5    NIHTILA RICHARD A           |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
NH   08 11231  8.4    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
RI   01 12819  5.4    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
MA   21 20475  7.3    CAMPBELL BRIAN D            |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 16861  8.5    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 20591  4.2    CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
MA   09 21110  7.4    EARLY PETER                 |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
MA   82 01907  9.4    PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
RI   78 00132  5.2    RUGGIERI JOHN A             |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
MA   11 13614  5.5    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50532  2.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 19106  6.2    BERNIER CHRISTOPHER         |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
MA   20 73909  7.5    MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 24007  4.1    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   
MA   24 17841  6.4    ELHARIRI HASSAN             |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 23013  9.2    CATACCHIO ANDREW            |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   
MA   15 11455  8.3    KAKNES PAUL R               |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
NH   16 26866  4.4    GOLDFARB MARC E             |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   12 15394  7.2    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   
MA   23 05722  2.5    LEAL SETH                   |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   
MA   95 03131  6.1    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   
MA   08 11720  7.1    MACMASTER DAVID             |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   
MA   96 03760  6.5    CUBELLI FRANK J             |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   
RI   25 22622  3.5    GIBBONS ROBERT              |    |    | 68 |    |    |  B   
NH   08 15012  6.3    GREEN JASON E               |    |    | 68 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70142  4.3    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    | 64 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 22594  3.3    PETROPOULOS JARED MI        |    |    | 64 |    |    |  B   
RI   17 70988  3.1    BROWN DAVID                 |    |    | 63 |    |    |  B   
MA   80 04054  3.4    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    | 62 |    |    |  B   
MA   19 37054  4.5    KELLY KEVIN                 |    |    | 49 |    |    |  B   


